



BID SUMMARY

Bid# 119064
Snowplow Grader Blades
6/7/19

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
608-266-4131

Vendor Name:		Nordik		Winter Equipment Company		Monroe Truck Equipment		Wear Parts & Equipment		Valk Manufacturing Company		Gray's Inc.		Burke Truck & Equipment		Chemung Supply Corp.		
Local Vendor Preference		No Preference		No Preference		Non-Locally Operated		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		Locally Based & Owned		No Preference		
Local Content Vendor Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		
Cooperative Purchasing		No		Yes		No		No		No		No		Yes		Yes		
Item	Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	
1	5" HIGH 36" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4" thick)	0																
2	5/8" thick Black Cat Blades part number 5614 LH (left hand) or equivalent	50						\$41.03	\$2,051.50			\$44.90	\$2,245.00	\$46.21	\$2,310.50			
3	5/8" thick Black Cat Blades part number 5614 RH (right hand) or equivalent	40						\$41.03	\$1,641.20			\$44.90	\$1,796.00	\$46.21	\$1,848.40			
4	Overlay Blades, 9 foot	60	\$70.17	\$4,210.20			\$66.00	\$3,960.00	\$67.36	\$4,041.60			\$62.47	\$3,748.20	\$64.18	\$3,850.80		
5	4' Esco Bucyrus Carbide Inserted JOMA Style Rubber Blades	30	\$355.69	\$10,670.70			\$382.00	\$11,460.00	\$427.23	\$12,816.90			\$382.80	\$11,484.00				
6	3' Joma Blades	0																
7	4' Joma Blades	140						\$427.23	\$59,812.20					\$473.00	\$66,220.00			
8	6" HIGH 36" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4")	150	\$108.09	\$16,213.50	\$207.27	\$31,090.50	\$125.50	\$18,825.00	\$147.32	\$22,098.00	\$113.39	\$17,008.50	\$131.10	\$19,665.00	\$141.62	\$21,243.00	\$115.50	\$17,325.00
9	6" HIGH 48" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4")	150	\$144.12	\$21,618.00	\$276.36	\$41,454.00	\$167.50	\$25,125.00	\$188.92	\$28,338.00	\$148.52	\$22,278.00	\$174.80	\$26,220.00	\$188.50	\$28,275.00	\$152.50	\$22,875.00
10	Joma Part Number-663158PRH (right hand)	50			\$80.13	\$4,006.50			\$62.14	\$3,107.00			\$119.78	\$5,989.00	\$88.55	\$4,427.50		
11	Joma Part Number 663158PLH (left hand)	50			\$80.13	\$4,006.50			\$62.14	\$3,107.00			\$119.78	\$5,989.00	\$88.55	\$4,427.50		
12	Joma Performance Pack System 8 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,221.48	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
13	Joma Performance Pack System 9 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,354.07	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
14	Joma Performance Pack System 10 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,439.73	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
15	Joma Performance Pack System 11 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,525.40	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
16	Joma Performance Pack System 12 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,613.85	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
	Delivery Time	30-90 Days		15 Days		30-45 Days		50 Days		30 Days		30-60 Days		28 Days		60 Days		
	Future Pricing Good Until	7/3/2019		12/31/2019		6/30/2019		7/19/2019		10/1/2019				8/20/2019		12/31/2019		
	COMMENT/NOTE			*				*										



BID SUMMARY

Bid# 119064
Snowplow Grader Blades
6/7/19

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
608-266-4131

Vendor Name:		Nordik		Winter Equipment Company		Monroe Truck Equipment		Wear Parts & Equipment		Valk Manufacturing Company		Gray's Inc.		Burke Truck & Equipment		Chemung Supply Corp.		
Local Vendor Preference		No Preference		No Preference		Non-Locally Operated		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		Locally Based & Owned		No Preference		
Local Content Vendor Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		No Preference		
Cooperative Purchasing		No		Yes		No		No		No		No		Yes		Yes		
Item	Qty.	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	
1	5" HIGH 36" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4" thick)	0																
2	5/8" thick Black Cat Blades part number 5614 LH (left hand) or equivalent	50						\$41.03	\$2,051.50			\$44.90	\$2,245.00	\$41.03	\$2,051.50			
3	5/8" thick Black Cat Blades part number 5614 RH (right hand) or equivalent	40						\$41.03	\$1,641.20			\$44.90	\$1,796.00	\$41.03	\$1,641.20			
4	Overlay Blades, 9 foot	60	\$70.17	\$4,210.20			\$66.00	\$3,960.00	\$67.36	\$4,041.60			\$62.47	\$3,748.20	\$62.47	\$3,748.20		
5	4' Esco Bucyrus Carbide Inserted JOMA Style Rubber Blades	30	\$355.69	\$10,670.70			\$382.00	\$11,460.00	\$427.23	\$12,816.90			\$382.80	\$11,484.00				
6	3' Joma Blades	0																
7	4' Joma Blades	140						\$427.23	\$59,812.20					\$473.00	\$66,220.00			
8	6" HIGH 36" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4")	150	\$108.09	\$16,213.50	\$207.27	\$31,090.50	\$125.50	\$18,825.00	\$147.32	\$22,098.00	\$113.39	\$17,008.50	\$131.10	\$19,665.00	\$141.62	\$21,243.00	\$115.50	\$17,325.00
9	6" HIGH 48" Tungsten Carbide Tipped Cutting Blades (3/4")	150	\$144.12	\$21,618.00	\$276.36	\$41,454.00	\$167.50	\$25,125.00	\$188.92	\$28,338.00	\$148.52	\$22,278.00	\$174.80	\$26,220.00	\$188.50	\$28,275.00	\$152.50	\$22,875.00
10	Joma Part Number-663158PRH (right hand)	50			\$80.13	\$4,006.50			\$62.14	\$3,107.00			\$119.78	\$5,989.00	\$88.55	\$4,427.50		
11	Joma Part Number 663158PLH (left hand)	50			\$80.13	\$4,006.50			\$62.14	\$3,107.00			\$119.78	\$5,989.00	\$88.55	\$4,427.50		
12	Joma Performance Pack System 8 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,221.48	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
13	Joma Performance Pack System 9 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,354.07	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
14	Joma Performance Pack System 10 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,439.73	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
15	Joma Performance Pack System 11 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,525.40	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
16	Joma Performance Pack System 12 FT	Unit			Unit	\$1,613.85	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
	Delivery Time	30-90 Days		15 Days		30-45 Days		50 Days		30 Days		30-60 Days		28 Days		60 Days		
	Future Pricing Good Until	7/3/2019		12/31/2019		6/30/2019		7/19/2019		10/1/2019				8/20/2019		12/31/2019		
	COMMENT/NOTE			*Alternative Product				*Alternative Product						Local Vendor Price Match				